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CITY OF AUSTIN, TEXAS
AUSTIN WATER UTILITY

WTP #4 COST ANALYSIS

General Assumptions;

DaUy Water Usage (MOD)
Annual Water Usage (Gallons)
Annual Water Usage (1.000 Gallon Units)

WTP #4 Cost Assumptions: ft In Millions) ..-

WTP #4 Plant Construction Costs
Ullrich Raw Water Una to Town Lake
Bond Funded -80%
Cash Funded -20%
PlantfTM O&M Costs per Year
Debt Service Coverage
Commercial Paper Interest Rate
Revenue Bond Interest Rate

WTP #4 Cost Analysis; MMĤ H

(In Millions)
O&M
Debt Service
CIP Transfers
Debt Coverage
Total

i

Rate Impact:

13,250.000.000
18.250,000

$283.1
$10.0

$234.6
$58.6
$5.3
1.50X
3.6%
5.5%

50-Year
Total Costs

$269.7
519.4
586
1.4

$849.1 |

23.1%

Online In 2011

50-Year
Net Present
Value (NPV)

$130.6
290.3
52.1
1.3

$474.3

[Deferral ot 'I Year ^M
(lp Millions)
O&M
Debt Servfce
CIP Transfers
Debt Coverage
Total

Rate Impact:

'
50-Year

Total Costs
$264.0
519.5
58.6
Z1

$844.2

23.4%

Total Costs
Variance

($5.7)
0.1
0.0
0.7

0.4% . .

50-Year
Net Present
Value (NPV)

$125.7
281.9
50.6

1.fi
$460.0

Net Present
Value

.Variance
($4.9)
(8-4)
(1.6)
0.6

($14.3)

Deferral of 2 Years
(In Minions)
O&M
Debt Service
CIP Transfers
Debt Coverage
Total

Rate Impact

P^ 50-Year
Total Costs

$258.2
619-5
58.6
2,1

$838.4

22.7%

Total Costs
Variance

($11-5)
0.1
0.0
0-7

- -0.4%

50-Year
Net Present
Value (NPV)

$120.9
273.7
49.2
1.8

$445.6

Net Present
Value

Variance
($9.7)
(16.6
(2.9)
0.5

Ĵim
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